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Clifden            0106 E635420-3   Ni                213 Re
Dingle             0109 B579444-7   Ni                214 Re
Westport           0205 B432578-A N Ni Po             220 Re
Tralee             0208 C74A630-7   Wa                223 Re
Bantry             0209 C000512-B S As Ni             103 Re
Ballina            0304 C0006AA-7   As Na             114 Re
Castlebar          0305 E585662-2   Ag Ri             123 Re
Galway             0306 C66979A-6 S Ri                300 Re
Ennis              0307 B76A685-7   Ri Wa             301 Re
Clonakilty         0310 EA7A501-A   Ni Wa             104 Re
Donegal            0403 E300454-7   Ni Va             414 Re
Loughrea           0406 C589567-5 S Ni                224 Re
Limerick           0407 C888873-6   Ri              A 124 Re
Mallow             0408 D529300-8   Lo Ni             412 Re
Cork               0409 B310889-B N Na                224 Re
Strabane           0503 C577634-7   Ag                223 Em
Enniskillen        0504 D440688-6 S De Po             124 Em
Longford           0505 D774656-5 S Ag                123 Re
Athlone            0506 C767611-3   Ag                124 Re
Clonmel            0508 C310666-9 S Na                224 Re
Youghal            0509 E433553-5   Ni Po             234 Re
Derry              0602 CABA89C-5   Fl Wa           A 323 Em
Omagh              0603 B42069A-7 2 De Na Po          223 Em
Mullingar          0605 B56867A-8   Ag Ri             213 Re
Portalaoise        0606 C796631-3 S Ag                125 Re
Kilkenny           0607 C84979A-4                     110 Re
Waterford          0608 B644767-5 2 Ag                304 Re
Coleraine          0702 C734656-5                     603 Em
Ballymena          0703 C653786-4   Po                102 Em
Armagh             0704 E9C2645-4   Fl Rs           A 204 Em
Drogheda           0705 C6367BG-8                   A 100 Re
DUBLIN             0706 A657A8B-C 2 Hi Cp             133 Re
Wicklow            0707 D661536-2 S Ni                405 Re
Wexford            0708 E895686-6   Ag                102 Re
Larne              0802 E524665-6                     223 Em
BELFAST            0803 A7449D9-C 2 Hi In             804 Em



An Clochán            0106 E635420-3   Ni                213 Re
An Daingean           0109 B579444-7   Ni                214 Re
Cathair na Mart       0205 B432578-A N Ni Po             220 Re
Trá Lí                0208 C74A630-7   Wa                223 Re
Beanntraí             0209 C000512-B S As Ni             103 Re
Béal an Átha          0304 C0006AA-7   As Na             114 Re
Caisleán an Bharraigh 0305 E585662-2   Ag Ri             123 Re
Gaillimh              0306 C66979A-6 S Ri                300 Re
Inis                  0307 B76A685-7   Ri Wa             301 Re
Cloich na Coillte     0310 EA7A501-A   Ni Wa             104 Re
Dún na nGall          0403 E300454-7   Ni Va             414 Re
Baile Locha Riach     0406 C589567-5 S Ni                224 Re
Luimneach             0407 C888873-6   Ri              A 124 Re
Mala                  0408 D529300-8   Lo Ni             412 Re
Corcaigh              0409 B310889-B N Na                224 Re
An Srath Bán          0503 C577634-7   Ag                223 Em
Inis Ceithleann       0504 D440688-6 S De Po             124 Em
An Longfort           0505 D774656-5 S Ag                123 Re
Athlone               0506 C767611-3   Ag                124 Re
Baile Átha Luain      0508 C310666-9 S Na                224 Re
Eochaill              0509 E433553-5   Ni Po             234 Re
Doire                 0602 CABA89C-5   Fl Wa           A 323 Em
An Ómaigh             0603 B42069A-7 2 De Na Po          223 Em
An Muileann gCearr    0605 B56867A-8   Ag Ri             213 Re
Port Laoise           0606 C796631-3 S Ag                125 Re
Cill Chainnigh        0607 C84979A-4                     110 Re
Port Láirge           0608 B644767-5 2 Ag                304 Re
Cúil Raithin          0702 C734656-5                     603 Em
An Baile Meánach      0703 C653786-4   Po                102 Em
Ard Mhacha            0704 E9C2645-4   Fl Rs           A 204 Em
Droichead Átha        0705 C6367BG-8                   A 100 Re
BAILE ÁTHA CLIATH     0706 A657A8B-C 2 Hi Cp             133 Re
Cill Mhantáin         0707 D661536-2 S Ni                405 Re
Loch gCarman          0708 E895686-6   Ag                102 Re
Latharna              0802 E524665-6                     223 Em
BÉAL FEIRSTE          0803 A7449D9-C 2 Hi In             804 Em


